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PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

PROJECT NAME: Washington/ Wabash Loop Elevated CTA Station

SPECIFICATION NO: 126261 RFQ: 4735

CONFERENCE DATE/TIME: October 15, 2014@1:00 p.m. CONFERENCE LOCATION: City Hall, 121 N. LaSalle, Room 301

LEAD DEPARTMENT: Transportation DPS CONTACT PERSON: Lynnette Terrell, 312/744-9769

Lynnette.terrell@cityofchicago.org

Name Company Address Telephone/ E-Mail Facsimile

Lynnette Terrell
Department of

Procurement Services
121 N. LaSalle St. Room 806

Chicago, IL 60602
312-744-9769

Lynnette.terrell@cityofchicago.org
312-744-9687

Julian Silva
Department of
Transportation

Rajiv Pinto
Department of
Transportation

Thomas McElroy, II Level-1 Global Solutions
22 W. Washington, Suite 1500

Chicago, IL 60602
312/202-3300

tdm@level-1.com
312/202-3310

Timothy Polk
Walsh Construction
Walsh/ II in One JV

929 W. Adams
Chicago, IL 60607

312/563-5400
tpolk@walshgroup.com

312/563-5447

Michael O’Donnell Walsh Construction
929 W. Adams

Chicago, IL 60607
312/563-5400

modonnell@walshgroup.com
312/563-5447

John Shaffrey Divane Bros Electric
2424 North 25

th
Ave.

Franklin Park, IL 60131
847/261-5296

johnsh@divanebros.com
847/451-5372

Patrick O’Rourke Divane Bros Electric
2424 North 25

th
Ave.

Franklin Park, IL 60131
219/308-1255

Pgorourke10@yahoo.com
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Name Company Address Telephone/ E-Mail Facsimile

Lonnie Schultz Railworks Track Services
512 Twin Rail Drive, Suite 400

Minooka, IL 60447
815/521-3340

lschultz@railworks.com
815/521-3344

Gerold Olson II in One Contractors
4344 W. 45

th
Street

Chicago, IL 60632
773/847-2100

golson@2-in1.com
773/847-4501

Mindy Viamontes Exp.
205 N. Michigan Ave., Suite 3600

Chicago, IL 60601
312/616-0000x7786

Mindy.viamontes@exp.com

Jerry Johnson United Skys, Inc.
702 Magna Dr.

Round Lake, IL 60073
847/546-7773

jerry@unitedsskys.com
847/546-7785

Stephen Clemmer
Chicago Wildlife

Management
1845 E. Rand Road
Arlington Heights, IL

415/690-3955
Stephen@chicagowildlifemanagement.com

Tim Lingafelter F H Paschen, S N Nielsen
5515 N. East River Road

Chicago, IL 60656
773/444-3474

tingafelter@fhpaschen.com
773/693-0064

Kevin Hoheisel Akzo Nobel
2902 N. Racine Ave. #2

Chicago, IL 60657
312/835-5778

Kevin.hoheisel@akzonobel.com
773/698-7356

Antonio Foley
Video and Sound Service,

Inc.
40 W. Lake St.

Northlake, IL 60164
708/562-6316

afoley@videosoundinc.com
708/562-6351

Adrian Jimenez Spaan Tech, Inc.
311 S. Wacker Drive, Suite 2400

Chicago, IL 60606
312/277-8828

ajimenez@spaantech.com
312/277-8808

Bryan Carlson McHugh Construction
1737 South Michigan Ave.

Chicago, IL 60616
312/986-8000

bcarlson@mchughconstruction.com
312/431-8518

Peter Campagnolo McHugh Construction
1737 South Michigan Ave.

Chicago, IL 60616
312/986-8000

pcampagnolo@mchughconstruction.com
312/431-8518

Brandon Wolff McHugh Construction
1737 South Michigan Ave.

Chicago, IL 60616
312/986-8000

bwolff@mchughconstruction.com
312/431-8518

Andrew McDonough McHugh Construction
1737 South Michigan Ave.

Chicago, IL 60616
312/986-8000

amcdonough@mchughconstruction.com
312/431-8518

Glen Zika Kiewit Infrastructure
8501 W. Higgins Road, Suite 400

Chicago, IL 60631
773/458-1250 x1248

Glenn.zika@kiewit.com
773/458-1342
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Name Company Address Telephone/ E-Mail Facsimile

Leonard Kapovich
S & J Construction Co.,

Inc.
4245 166

th
Street

Oak Forest, IL 60452
708/331-1816

lkapovich@sjconst.com
708/331-1816

Christopher Piecha Meade Electric
9550 W. 55

th
St, Suite A

McCook, IL 60525
708/588-2500

cp@meade100.com
708/588-2501

Michael Radzevich
The George Sollitt
Construction Co.

790 North Central Avenue
Wood Dale, IL 60191

630/860-7333
mradzevich@sollitt.com

630/860-7347

Colleen Kramer
Evergreen Supply

Company
9901 S. Torrence Ave.

Chicago, IL 60617
773/375-4750

ckramer@evergreensupply.com

Javid Aboutarabi Clark Construction Group
216 South Jefferson St. Ste 502

Chicago, IL 60661
312/474-5500

Javid.aboutorabi@clarkchicago.com
312/474-5521

Bruce Kramer Interstate Electronics Co.
600 Joliet Road
Willowbrook, IL

630/789-8700
bkramer@iecusa

630/789-8712

Rick Jeschke W. E. O’Neil
1245 W. Washington
Chicago, IL 60607

773/244-4165
rjeschke@weoneil.com

773/327-4806

Craig Schmidt Judlau
1011 Warrenville Road #195

Lisle, IL 60532
630/568-6642

cschmidt@judlau.com
331/777-5771

Shamik Amin Judlau
1011 Warrenville Road #195

Lisle, IL 60532
630/568-6646

shamika@judlau
331/777-5771

Annie Sherwin Brown & Momen
823 E. Drexel

Chicago, IL 60615
773/493-3743

asherwin@brownmomen.com
773/493-1268


